
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:24:22 PM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Northwestern High

BUS 140
07:41 AM EASTPINE DR & PATTERSON ST

07:45 AM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

07:50 AM 49TH AVE & SOMERSET RD

07:53 AM DUPONT CIR AND CLEVELAND AVE

08:00 AM BUCHANAN ST & QUEENSTOWN DR

BUS 272
06:12 AM PALAMAR DR @ ENT TO POOL

06:17 AM COPERNICUS DR & GODDARD DR

06:26 AM 6812 HILLMEADE RD

06:31 AM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

06:38 AM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN

06:46 AM WELLING LN & WOODROW LN

06:49 AM ROUND TREE LN & ROYAL CROSSING LN

06:57 AM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

07:06 AM ORCHARD RUN DR & OVERCHASE LN & OXFARM CT

07:10 AM YORKTOWN DR & YARLAND LN

07:19 AM FAWN LN & FLEMING LN

07:23 AM KEMP WAY & KENSINGTON LN

07:34 AM DOCTOR BEANS LEGACY CIR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

07:41 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & MY MOLLIES PRIDE DR

07:49 AM ATWELL AVE & RAGING BROOK DR

BUS 306
08:02 AM CHAPMAN RD & FORDHAM ST (S)

BUS 307
07:56 AM 20TH PL & PEABODY ST

08:00 AM SHERIDAN ST & SLIGO PKWY

BUS 308
07:11 AM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

07:15 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

07:20 AM FAIRWOOD RD & SHEPHERD ST

07:28 AM COLUMBIA PL & FLAGSTAFF ST

07:35 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

07:38 AM 57TH AVE & 58TH AVE

07:42 AM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

07:44 AM KENILWORTH AVE & FOUNTAIN PARK APTS

07:45 AM KENILWORTH AVE @ ELIZABETH'S LANDING

07:47 AM DECATUR ST & EDMONSTON RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:24:22 PM Page 2 of 8

07:58 AM PARKER HOUSE TERR AND CHILLUM RD

BUS 309
07:59 AM CHILLUM RD & QUEENSTOWN DR

BUS 311
07:59 AM 23RD AVE & SHERIDAN ST

BUS 316
08:00 AM ALLISON ST AND 39TH ST

BUS 317
07:58 AM 27TH ST & ALLISON ST

08:00 AM BUCHANAN ST & CHILLUM RD

BUS 318
07:42 AM PHELPS RD & RIGGS RD

07:45 AM 24TH AVE & LEWISDALE DR

07:53 AM HAMILTON ST @ PARK PLACE CONDOS ENT

07:56 AM 51ST AVE & PIERCE AVE - COLLEGE PARK COMMUNITY CENTER

08:02 AM 23RD AVE & LEWISDALE DR

08:04 AM PRINCETON AVE AND CALVERT RD

BUS 321
07:57 AM BUCHANAN ST & CHAUNCEY PL

08:00 AM 34TH ST & THOMAS S STONE ES DRIVEWAY

08:03 AM CHILLUM RD - 1ST ENTRANCE TO LA SALLE APTS

BUS 322
07:50 AM ARUNDEL RD & RUSSELL AVE & VARNUM ST

07:54 AM INGRAHAM ST AND 19TH AVE

08:00 AM NICHOLSON ST & THE MALL

BUS 324
07:52 AM SAINT ANDREWS PL & DE PAUW PL

07:59 AM 39TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

08:02 AM 37TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

08:03 AM OGLETHORPE ST AND 39TH PL

BUS 325
08:00 AM 20TH AVE & VAN BUREN ST

BUS 327
07:56 AM PERRY ST AND 37TH PL

08:00 AM 37TH PL & GALLATIN ST

08:01 AM UTAH AVE AND 41ST ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:24:22 PM Page 3 of 8

BUS 329
07:47 AM BUNKER HILL RD AND 38TH ST

07:51 AM SHERIDAN ST AND 46TH AVE

08:00 AM 26TH PL & RAMBLER DR

08:01 AM 25TH AVE & DREXEL ST

08:04 AM 20TH AVE & RED OAK DR

BUS 330
07:54 AM 42ND AVE & LONGFELLOW ST

07:57 AM SARGENT RD & VALLEY DR

08:04 AM 41ST AVE & QUEENSBURY RD

BUS 331
06:27 AM KEEWATIN RD & HAVELOCK RD

06:56 AM AEROSPACE RD @ THE GLENNDALE APTS

06:58 AM AEROSPACE RD & HUBBLE DR

07:04 AM LANHAM SEVERN RD & SANTA CRUZ ST

07:12 AM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

07:16 AM FREMONT ST & RAVENSWOOD RD

07:24 AM FINNS LN & FURY LN

07:29 AM 76TH AVE & GARRISON RD

07:34 AM RIVERDALE RD @ AUBURN MANOR APTS

07:38 AM RIVERDALE RD & 67TH CT @ PRINCE GEORGETOWN TOWNHOMES

07:40 AM 67TH AVE & PATTERSON ST

07:44 AM 58TH AVE & ROANOKE AVE

07:55 AM 23RD AVE & RITTENHOUSE ST

08:02 AM 31ST ST & VARNUM ST

BUS 333
07:57 AM MADISON ST & TIMBER CREEK TER

07:58 AM RAY RD & RIDGECREST ES ENTRANCE

08:02 AM CHAPMAN RD & LEWISDALE DR

BUS 335
08:00 AM 25TH AVE & WOODBERRY ST

08:01 AM 22ND PL & BANNING PL

BUS 336
07:53 AM AGER RD & NICHOLSON ST

07:57 AM OGLETHORPE ST & 20TH AVE

08:04 AM 42ND AVE & QUEENSBURY RD

BUS 338
07:49 AM KEOKEE ST AND LEBANON ST

07:51 AM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:24:22 PM Page 4 of 8

07:52 AM CHILLUM RD AND 18TH AVE

07:54 AM 16TH AVE & CYPRESS CREEK DR (SOUTH)

07:58 AM 14TH PL AND MADISON ST

08:01 AM 23RD AVE & WOODBERRY ST

BUS 340
08:02 AM CHAPMAN RD & W PARK DR

BUS 341
07:55 AM JEFFERSON ST AND 15TH AVE

08:00 AM ROSEDALE DR AND ROSEDALE PL

BUS 342
07:48 AM MADISON ST & RAY RD

07:56 AM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

08:00 AM RUSSELL AVE & UPSHUR ST

BUS 343
07:54 AM ROANOKE ST & SLIGO PKWY

07:58 AM BALFOUR DR AND PARKWAY CT

08:01 AM KIRKWOOD PL & LANCER DR

BUS 344
07:53 AM 38TH ST & BUNKER HILL RD

08:02 AM RIGGS RD AND RIGGS MANOR DR (N)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:24:22 PM Page 5 of 8

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Northwestern High

BUS 268
03:43 PM ATWELL AVE & RAGING BROOK DR

03:51 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & MY MOLLIES PRIDE DR

03:57 PM DOCTOR BEANS LEGACY CIR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

04:07 PM FAWN LN & FLEMING LN

04:12 PM KEMP WAY & KENSINGTON LN

04:23 PM YORKTOWN DR & YARLAND LN

04:28 PM ORCHARD RUN DR & OVERCHASE LN & OXFARM CT

04:38 PM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

04:46 PM ROUND TREE LN & ROYAL CROSSING LN

04:49 PM WELLING LN & WOODROW LN

04:57 PM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN

05:04 PM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

05:09 PM 6812 HILLMEADE RD

05:18 PM 6721 GLENN DALE RD

BUS 306
03:26 PM 42ND AVE & QUEENSBURY RD

03:31 PM CHILLUM RD AND 18TH AVE

03:34 PM 14TH PL AND MADISON ST

03:37 PM 16TH AVE & CYPRESS CREEK DR (SOUTH)

BUS 307
03:29 PM CHARLESTON PL & DREXEL ST

BUS 308
03:30 PM 42ND AVE AND GALLATIN ST

BUS 309
03:27 PM OGLETHORPE ST AND 39TH PL

BUS 311
03:34 PM RIVERDALE RD & TAYLOR RD

03:35 PM CHAPMAN RD & FORDHAM ST

03:41 PM 42ND AVE & LONGFELLOW ST

03:56 PM COPERNICUS DR & GODDARD DR

03:59 PM PALAMAR DR @ ENT TO POOL

BUS 312
03:30 PM ALLISON ST AND 39TH ST

03:32 PM RUSSELL AVE & UPSHUR ST

03:35 PM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:24:22 PM Page 6 of 8

03:43 PM MADISON ST & RAY RD

BUS 318
03:24 PM 23RD AVE & LEWISDALE DR

03:29 PM PRINCETON AVE AND CALVERT RD

03:32 PM HAMILTON ST @ PARK PLACE CONDOS ENT

03:37 PM 51ST AVE & PIERCE AVE - COLLEGE PARK COMMUNITY CENTER

03:44 PM 24TH AVE & LEWISDALE DR

03:50 PM PHELPS RD & RIGGS RD

BUS 321
03:31 PM 34TH ST & THOMAS S STONE ES DRIVEWAY

03:32 PM CHILLUM RD - 1ST ENTRANCE TO LA SALLE APTS

03:36 PM BUCHANAN ST & CHAUNCEY PL

BUS 322
03:30 PM NICHOLSON ST & THE MALL

03:33 PM 4901 EASTERN AVE

03:36 PM INGRAHAM ST AND 19TH AVE

03:42 PM ARUNDEL RD & RUSSELL AVE & VARNUM ST

BUS 324
03:27 PM 37TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

03:30 PM 39TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

03:32 PM UTAH AVE AND 41ST ST

03:35 PM PERRY ST AND 37TH PL

BUS 325
03:31 PM 20TH AVE & VAN BUREN ST

BUS 327
03:30 PM 37TH PL & GALLATIN ST

03:31 PM 25TH AVE & WOODBERRY ST

BUS 329
03:32 PM 27TH ST & ALLISON ST

03:33 PM ROSEDALE DR AND ROSEDALE PL

03:39 PM JEFFERSON ST AND 15TH AVE

BUS 330
03:27 PM 41ST AVE & QUEENSBURY RD

03:32 PM SHERIDAN ST & SLIGO PKWY

03:36 PM 20TH PL & PEABODY ST

BUS 331
03:32 PM 31ST ST & VARNUM ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:24:22 PM Page 7 of 8

03:38 PM 23RD AVE & RITTENHOUSE ST

03:49 PM 58TH AVE & ROANOKE AVE

03:53 PM 67TH AVE & PATTERSON ST

03:55 PM RIVERDALE RD & 67TH CT @ PRINCE GEORGETOWN TOWNHOMES

04:00 PM RIVERDALE RD @ AUBURN MANOR APTS

04:06 PM 76TH AVE & GARRISON RD

04:10 PM FINNS LN & FURY LN

04:19 PM FREMONT ST & RAVENSWOOD RD

04:24 PM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

04:32 PM LANHAM SEVERN RD & SANTA CRUZ ST

04:38 PM AEROSPACE RD & HUBBLE DR

04:40 PM AEROSPACE RD @ THE GLENNDALE APTS

05:07 PM KEEWATIN RD & HAVELOCK RD

BUS 333
03:31 PM BALFOUR DR AND PARKWAY CT

03:34 PM MADISON ST & TIMBER CREEK TER

03:36 PM AGER RD & RAVENSWOOD ST

BUS 335
03:28 PM CHAPMAN RD & W PARK DR

03:31 PM 23RD AVE & SHERIDAN ST

BUS 336
03:30 PM 22ND PL & BANNING PL

03:31 PM 23RD AVE & WOODBERRY ST

03:41 PM MERRIMAC DR & TAHONA DR

03:44 PM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

03:47 PM KEOKEE ST AND LEBANON ST

BUS 338
03:29 PM CHAPMAN RD & LEWISDALE DR

03:31 PM 25TH AVE & DREXEL ST

03:35 PM FAIRVIEW AVE @ CORNER OF BLDG 748

03:40 PM RAY RD & RIDGECREST ES ENTRANCE

03:42 PM SHERIDAN ST AND 46TH AVE

BUS 340
03:30 PM BUCHANAN ST & CHILLUM RD

03:31 PM CHILLUM RD & QUEENSTOWN DR

BUS 341
03:30 PM 20TH AVE & RED OAK DR

03:34 PM 26TH PL & RAMBLER DR

03:44 PM BUNKER HILL RD AND 38TH ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:24:23 PM Page 8 of 8

BUS 342
03:33 PM PARKER HOUSE TERR AND CHILLUM RD

03:46 PM KENILWORTH AVE & FOUNTAIN PARK APTS

03:47 PM KENILWORTH AVE @ ELIZABETH'S LANDING

03:51 PM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

03:53 PM DECATUR ST & EDMONSTON RD

03:56 PM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

04:01 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

04:04 PM FAIRWOOD RD & SHEPHERD ST

04:11 PM 57TH AVE & 58TH AVE

04:15 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

BUS 343
03:31 PM KIRKWOOD PL & LANCER DR

03:35 PM AGER RD & NICHOLSON ST

03:37 PM ROANOKE ST & SLIGO PKWY

BUS 344
03:31 PM RIGGS RD AND RIGGS MANOR DR (N)

03:40 PM 38TH ST & BUNKER HILL RD

BUS 487
05:35 PM DE PAUW PL & SAINT ANDREWS PL


